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CHERYL JACKSON

*Sales Rep. EXE‘{T UTIVES
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Super brick bungalow. in popu-
lar “D” section, 2 full baths,
hardwood, eat-in kitchen, great
lot very private and treed.
Finished basement. Very well
cared for home at $194,900.
Call Cheryl Jackson*
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Gorgeous
home located | |
in the |
prestigious
Wildwood area.
Priced at
$499,000.

COUNTRY - ONLY $209000 ...
Located in Erin township, thiswell | i .
maintained home is sitting on just '
over 1 acre of land, backing onto w
100 acre farm. Detached shed 15’ x %
20’ is insulated and serviced with £ & e
water and hydro. This well priced

home is waiting for you. Call Donna

Robbins*. 08-421-91 e
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TERRIFIC FAMILY HOME

Located at the end of a quiet cul-de-
sac, siding onto the park. Living room,
dining room has hardwood, walkout
18 - #egds | from living room to sun room addition.
- RiEt -_ | Lots of kitchen cupboards, finished

g« | .. | basement with 4th bedroom, rec
""" . . room, wet bar, newer broadloom,
.- b : newly paved driveway. Super 50’ |ot.
A Priced to sell at $174,900.

BEAUTIFUL
BUNGALOW

On a quiet tree lined street. Close 3":
all amenities. Many upgrades include
roof, insulation, CAC, ceramics, bath,

ro e Ty

Donna Robbins*
877-5165 |
(24 hr. pager) i —_ &=

Hardwood throughout. Possible to
register in-law suite legally. Won't last

JOhT]S__{J‘r’I ASSGCIB’[ES at $179,900. Call Cheryl Jackson*
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WONDERFUL MIX OF OLD & NEW - - LOCATION - LOCATION - LOCATION ~ DESIRABLE MOORE PARK

On large ravine lot backing onto Silvercreek. 4 bedrooms, § 9 acre property with natural fields and numerous | Spacious 3+1 bedroom bungalow with pool size lot.
main floor family room, eat-in kitchen, formal living & | evergreens. Nicely landscaped with perennials, fruit trees. | Eat-in kitchen, hardwood throughout, most windows
ining rooms, hardwood, 3 pc. ensuite plus, plus. $269,000. | 3+ 1 bedroom bungalow, hardwood, mud room, eat-in upgraded, water glass French doors. $209,900. Call

di
Call Rod* or Dmah* ~ 98-473-30 | kitchen. $289,000. Call Rod* or Dinah*. 98-472-91 § Rod* or Dmah*

 INDUSTRIAL SPACE

Approx 2000 sq -t —office =
washroom. Ideal for small business.
$99,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*.

|| PRIME OFFICE SPACE _
- == = = | Excellent building. Wheelchair]l. @ —=iGaGase..
TRUCK REPAIR SHOP access. Central air. Offices from 300 ‘BACKS ONTO STREAM

LﬂcatEd In Georgetown industrial area. 7800 sq ft. to 4500 S(;] ft. Call Rod* or | Gorgeous lot. Walkout basement. Hardwood flooring.
sq. ft. repair area plus offlces Listed at | Finished rec room. Two bathrooms. For persnnal inspection

$349 900 Cal] Rod* or Dlnah* 98 299~30 e T kit call Rod*or Dinah*, - o wsow00:98-456-30

-
.
2
L
L
=
g
i

ER R R, l'_l:l"q:r'q.'! ':P




